
LOT 7 WINDSWEPT INDUSTRIAL S/D
UNIT 2. DESC AS FOLLOWS: COMM
AT NW COR OF LOT 4 WINDSWEPT

DO IT YOURSELF LETTERING INC
215 SW WINDSWEPT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03120-107

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

24416.00 1.00/

02/20/2025 KS 1.24 80,600 0 0 80,600

STANDARD
2

139,738
3,542
80,600

223,880
0

223,880
0

223,880
223,880

0

207,005

1304/1292 11/16/2015 WD Q I 01 130,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH FLORIDA TIRE & 

DO IT YOURSELF LETT

1051/2302 7/08/2005 WD Q V 61,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINDSWEPT LAND TRUST

NORTH FLORIDA TIRE 
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000045708 Electrical Servic 0 10/18/2022

25409 COMMERCIAL 407 01/16/2007

HX Base Yr

214 SW WINDSWEPT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,384 134.1600 50.98 172,516 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

AOF 480 150 720 29,732

BAS 600 100 600 24,776

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 79,284

CAN 480 30 144 5,946

3,480 3,384 139,738

BAS= W40 AOF= N12 E40 S12 W40$ S48 CAN= S12 E40 N12 W40$ E40
N48$ PTR= E40 BAS= E20 N30 W20 S30$ W40$.

BAS

40

48

40

48

AOF12

40

12

40

CAN12

40

12

40

BAS

20

30

20

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 551.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2007 2007 3 75 1,240

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1,840.00 UT 1.85 1.85 50 2007 2007 3 50 1,702

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3,542

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 80,600


